
Charter school County CTDS number

Purchased Totals
Expenses Employee services Prior Budget %

Salaries benefits 6300, 6400, Supplies Other year year Increase/
1000 Schoolwide Project and 1500-1999 Other Special Projects 6100 6200 6500 6600 6800 2025 2026 decrease
100 Regular education

1000 Instruction 1. 626,755 406,219 1,091,883 58,000 500 1,899,614 2,183,357 14.9% 1.
Support services
   2100 Students 2. 35,202 2,693 143,003 4,200 204,748 185,098 -9.6% 2.
   2200 Instruction 3. 86,000 6,579 114,954 29,700 25,100 274,568 262,333 -4.5% 3.
   2300 General administration 4. 130,000 25,545 24,700 600 500 60,000 181,345 202.2% 4.
   2400 School administration 5. 133,640 71,430 208,019 19,200 503,112 432,289 -14.1% 5.
   2500 Central services 6. 164,938 77,160 191,564 9,400 20,400 654,292 463,462 -29.2% 6.
   2600 Operation & maintenance of plant 7. 5,584 431,278 132,800 686,740 569,662 -17.0% 7.
   2900 Other support services 8. 0 0  8.
3000 Operation of noninstructional services 9. 10,000 9,000 1,000 20,000 20,000 0.0% 9.
4000 Facilities acquisition & construction 10. 0 0  10.
5000 Debt service 11. 513,600 560,000 513,600 -8.3% 11.

610 School-sponsored cocurricular activities 12. 0 0  12.
620 School-sponsored athletics 13. 0 0  13.
630, 700, 800, 900 Other programs 14. 3,350 0 -100.0% 14.

Subtotal (lines 1-14) 15. 1,176,535 595,210 2,215,401 262,900 561,100 4,866,424 4,811,146 -1.1% 15.
200 Special education

1000 Instruction 16. 753 0 -100.0% 16.
Support services
   2100 Students 17. 106,185 51,409 106,185 106.5% 17.
   2200 Instruction 18. 32,000 500 0 32,500  18.
   2300 General administration 19. 0 0  19.
   2400 School administration 20. 86,523 0 -100.0% 20.
   2500 Central services 21. 0 0  21.
   2600 Operation & maintenance of plant 22. 0 0  22.
   2900 Other support services 23. 0 0  23.
3000 Operation of noninstructional services 24. 0 0  24.
4000 Facilities acquisition & construction 25. 0 0  25.
5000 Debt service 26. 0 0  26.
Subtotal (lines 16-26) 27. 0 0 138,185 500 0 138,685 138,685 0.0% 27.

400 Pupil transportation 28. 200 0 200  28.
530 Dropout prevention programs 29. 0 0  29.
540 Joint career & technical ed. & vocational ed. center 30. 0 0  30.
550 K-3 Reading 31. 0 0  31.

Subtotal (lines 15 and 27-31) 32. 1,176,535 595,210 2,353,586 263,600 561,100 5,005,109 4,950,031 -1.1% 32.
1010 Classroom Site Project (from page 3, line 6) 33. 82,327 186,417 277,732 6,000 337,569 552,476 63.7% 33.
1020 Instructional Improvement Project (from page 2, line 5) 34. 20,097 36,000 79.1% 34.
1071 English Language Learner Project (from page 4, line 11) 35. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  35.
1072 Compensatory Instruction Project (from page 4, line 22) 36. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  36.
1100-1499 Federal and State projects (from page 2, line 32) 37. 414,142 342,168 -17.4% 37.

Total (lines 32-37) 38. 1,258,862 781,627 2,631,318 269,600 561,100 5,776,917 5,880,675 1.8% 38.
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